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Osaka Ground Package
OSAKA ( Private Transport ) - 5D4N
Tour by Private MPV
Price 3 4 5 6 7
Adult RM4050 RM3550 RM3150 RM2850 RM2650
Child ( RM3900 RM3400 RM3000 RM2700 RM2500
5-12y0)
Child without 0 0 0 0 0
bed ( 2- 5y0)
Price per pax
Includes

(% Transportation (Tour By Private MPV)
["4Hotel Twin Bed/Double (Private Toilet/ Bathroom )
[Y4Entrance Fee Osaka

(%4Driver cum Guide

Excludes

- Meals
- Personal Expenses




Itinerary Kansai-Osaka 5D4N

Day [tinerary
Day 1 Arrival at Kansai International Airport
Moving to Osaka City
Check in
Day 2 Osaka City Tour
e Osaka Bay ( Giant Ferris Wheel, Tempozan Market Place, Santamaria
Cruise)
Osaka Castle ( Osaka Castle Park, Osaka Castle Museum )
Namba
e Dotonbori ( Tombori River Cruise, Glico Sign )
Day 3 Osaka City Tour
e Kuromon Market
e House & Living Museum ( Wearing Kimono )
e Nipponbashi Den Den Town
e Shinsekai
e Tsutenkaku Tower
Day 4 Kyoto Tour
e Arashiyama Bamboo Forest
e Gion
e Kyoto City
e Sannenzaka
Day 5 Nara Tour

e Nara Park

Moving to Kansai Airport
Back to Malaysia




Osaka Ground Package

OSAKA ( Tour By Train) - 5D4N

Tour by Train

Price
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Adult

RM2750

RM2550

RM2350

RM2150

RM2150

RM1950

RM1950

RM1650

Child (

RM2550

RM2350

RM2150

RM1950

RM1950

RM1750

RM1750

RM1450

5-12yo0)

Child 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
without
bed ( 2-

5yo)

Price per pax

Includes

["4Hotel Twin Bed/Double (Private Toilet/ Bathroom )
(P Transportation (Tour By Train)

[Y4Entrance Fee Osaka

" Tourguide

Excludes

- Meals
- Personal Expenses




Itinerary Kansai-Osaka 5D4N

Day [tinerary
Day 1 Arrival at Kansai International Airport
Moving to Osaka City
Check in
Day 2 Osaka City Tour
e Osaka Bay ( Giant Ferris Wheel, Tempozan Market Place, Santamaria
Cruise)
Osaka Castle ( Osaka Castle Park, Osaka Castle Museum )
Namba
e Dotonbori ( Tombori River Cruise, Glico Sign )
Day 3 Osaka City Tour
e Kuromon Market
e House & Living Museum ( Wearing Kimono )
e Nipponbashi Den Den Town
e Shinsekai
e Tsutenkaku Tower
Day 4 Kyoto Tour
e Arashiyama Bamboo Forest
e Gion
e Kyoto City
e Sannenzaka
Day 5 Nara Tour

e Nara Park

Moving to Kansai Airport
Back to Malaysia
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